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BracketMale Blue Adult Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0Kg 6 mins 7 1

C40

C41

C42

C48

C49

C55

Keizou Yamasaki
FLIGHT JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Yosiyuki Totizawa
TEAM LEGNUM

Bruno Arita
GRACIE BARRA

Ichirou Matsumoto
NR JIU-JITSU

Takatoshi Machumura
TEAM LEGNUM

Mukano Hiroaki
PARAESTRA OSAKA

Lindomar Silva
KUSSANO TEAM


